(All measurements are approximate and have been calculated on a 
Gross Internal Area basis).

Total 137.6 sq m (1,481 sq ft)	

TENURE
The property  is held on a 999 year lease and is subject to a yearly 
estate charge. More details are available from agents upon 
request.

PRICE
£135,000 (one hundred and thirty five thousand pounds) 
(exclusive).

VAT
All figures quoted are exclusive of  VAT.  We understand that the 
building has been elected for VAT and that it will apply at the 
prevailing rate.

RATEABLE VALUE 
The Valuation Office website gives the Rateable Value for 2017/18